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Instructors are responsible for ordering their “desk copy” of the textbook and any available instructor materials.
There should be no charge for this book/material. You should allow at least 7 business days to receive the material.
Please have the text sent directly to your home address but let them know you are an instructor of Limestone
College. If necessary, have the publisher contact Lori Downey for verification of employment. Do NOT try to order
your copy through the publisher online — always call the number listed below.

Locate the class you will be teaching on the book list for the text you will need. Publishers usually want the ISBN. If
you already have the textbook, please check the edition; it may have changed. IMPORTANT: Syllabi are
sometimes out-of-date — the text listed on the booklist is the text that will be used, regardless of what
the syllabus may say.

Publisher List

Cengage Learning
Pearson

McGraw Hill
MPS

WW Norton
Oxford

Elsevier
Wiley/Jossey Bass/Blackwell
Jones and Bartlett
Human Kinetics
Lexis/Anderson
Hawkes Learning
Sage Publishing
Slack

FA Davis

Taylor and Francis
FIT Publishing

800-487-5510
800-922-0579
800-338-3987
888-330-8477
800-233-4830
800-451-7556
800-545-2522
800-225-5945
800-832-0034
217-351-5076
800-533-1646
800-426-9538
805-499-0721
856-848-1000
215-440-3001
800-634-7064
800-474-4348



