Limestone College

Online & Evening Program

1115 College Dr. Gaffney, SC 29340 Lori Downey 864-488-8355 Fax: (864) 488-4595

Instructors are responsible for ordering their "desk copy" of the textbook and any available instructor materials. There should be no charge for this book/material. You should allow at least 7 business days to receive the material. Please have the text sent directly to your home address but let them know you are an instructor of Limestone College. If necessary, have the publisher contact Lori Downey for verification of employment. Do NOT try to order your copy through the publisher online — always call the number listed below.

Locate the class you will be teaching on the book list for the text you will need. Publishers usually want the ISBN. *If* you already have the textbook, please check the edition; it may have changed. IMPORTANT: Syllabi are sometimes out-of-date – the text listed on the booklist is the text that will be used, regardless of what the syllabus may say.

Publisher List

Cengage Learning	800-487-5510
Pearson	800-922-0579
McGraw Hill	800-338-3987
MPS	888-330-8477
WW Norton	800-233-4830
Oxford	800-451-7556
Elsevier	800-545-2522
Wiley/Jossey Bass/Blackwell	800-225-5945
Jones and Bartlett	800-832-0034
Human Kinetics	217-351-5076
Lexis/Anderson	800-533-1646
Hawkes Learning	800-426-9538
Sage Publishing	805-499-0721
Slack	856-848-1000
FA Davis	215-440-3001
Taylor and Francis	800-634-7064
FIT Publishing	800-474-4348